
&

&

V

?

&

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

2

3

2

3

2

3

2

3

2

3

2

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Soprano

Alto

Tenor

Bass

Piano

(for rehearsal only)

Moderato con moto.
F

j

œ

•™ -
v™ -

J

œ

F

j

œ

•™ -
v™ -

F

J

œ

•™ -
v™ -

∑

F

j

œ
œ

J

œ

˙ œ œ

º∂ -
L¥ -

Í∂‡
Í∂‡

®‚ -
�‚ -

˙ œ œ

˙ œ œ

º∂ -
L¥ -

Í∂‡
Í∂‡

®‚ -
�‚ -

˙
œ œ

º∂ -
L¥ -

Í∂‡
Í∂‡

®‚ -
�‚ -

∑

˙
˙

œ
œ

œœ
œ

˙
œ œ

˙ œ œ

Ï†
Ï†́

√— -
√— -

¸
∏†́

˙ œ œ

˙ œ œ

Ï†
Ï†́

√— -
√— -

¸
∏†́

˙ œ œ

Ï†
Ï†́

√— -
√— -

¸
∏†́

∑

˙
˙

˙

œ

œ
œ

œ
œ
œ

˙ œ œ

œ
œ ˙ œ œ

ß— -
Å—́-

fi÷— -
fi÷— -

®†,
�†,

∂
∂

§—∞ -
§—∞ -

œ œ ˙ œ œ

œ œ ˙ œ œ

ß— -
Å—́-

fi÷— -
fi÷— -

®†,
�†,

∂
∂

§—∞ -
§—∞ -

œ œ ˙

œ œ

ß— -
Å—́-

fi÷— -
fi÷— -

®†,
�†,

∂
∂

§—∞ -
§—∞ -

∑

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

˙

˙
˙

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ
œ

œ œ ˙

œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

¤† -
¤†́-

®— -
�— -

§† -
§† -

fi¸
S¸

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ

¤† -
¤†́-

®— -
�— -

§† -
§† -

fi¸
S¸

œ œ œ œ

¤† -
¤†́-

®— -
�— -

§† -
§† -

fi¸
S¸

∑

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ œ

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ

Moderato con moto. [ q = 108 - 120]

MRSM Ka 023

My Soul Magnifies the Lordv™L¥Í∂‡ ®‚Ï†œ ¬—∏†œ Å—œfi÷—®†

Viktor Kalinnikov

Velihit dußa moå Gospoda

Victor Kalinnikov
(1870 – 1927)

Copyright © 2001, by Musica Russica, Inc.
All rights reserved.

1-
80
0-
32
6-
31
32

Sa
m
pl
e

m
us
ica
ru
ss
ica
.co
m



4

&

&

V

?

&

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

5

˙ œ œ

®‚Ê
�‚Ê

√—∏
√—∏

—
—

œ
œ œ œ

˙ œ œ

®‚Ê
�‚Ê

√—∏
√—∏

—
—

˙ œ œ

®‚Ê
�‚Ê

√—∏
√—∏

—
—

∑

5

˙

˙

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

˙ œ œ

œ œ
œ œ œ

£— -
£—́ -

∞™
Zˆ

.˙ œ

.˙ œ

£— -
£—́ -

∞™
Zˆ

.˙ œ

£— -
£—́ -

∞™
Zˆ

∑

œ œ
œ œ œ

.˙ œ

.˙ œ

Moderato.3

œ œ œ ˙

U

fl÷† -
fl÷†́-

fi™
Sˆ

√— -
√— -

™¬.
∏™́¬.

œ œ œ ˙

3

œ œ œ ˙

U

fl÷† -
fl÷†́-

fi™
Sˆ

√— -
√— -

™¬.
∏™́¬.

3

œ œ œ ˙

U

fl÷† -
fl÷†́-

fi™
Sˆ

√— -
√— -

™¬.
∏™́¬.

∑

U

3

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

˙

˙

˙

U

?

3

œ œ œ ˙

u

p

p

p

∑

∑

j

œ

Î™fi‡ -

J

œ

Î™fi‡ -

j

œ

Î™fi‡ -

J

œ

Î™fi‡ -

j

œ

J

œ

j

œ

J

œ

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ
œ

ƒ™∏ - Ï‚ - ˙ Á™ - ¤‚ -

œ œ œ œ œ œ

Nˆ́∏ - Ï‚ - ∏‚ Á™ - ¤‚ -

œ œ œ œ œ

ƒ™∏ - Ï‚ - ˙ Á™ - ¤‚ -

œ œ

œ œ œ

Nˆ́∏ - Ï‚ - ∏‚ Á™ - ¤‚ -

œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œœ œ

œ œ œ

&

&

V

?

?

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

10

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ

§∂¬ ∂ fiº†§ -

œ œ œ

V¥¬ ∂ fiº†́§ -

œ œ œ

§∂¬ ∂ fiº†§ -

œ œ œ

V¥¬ ∂ fiº†́§ -

10
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ
œ

ƒ™∏-Ï‚ -

œ œ œ

Nˆ∏ -Ï‚ -

œ œ œ

ƒ™∏-Ï‚ -

œ
œ œ œ

Nˆ∏ -Ï‚ -

œ œ œ œ
œœ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ
œ œ œ

∑

∑

.œ œ œ œ

˙ ¢™∞ fi¤†§ -

.œ œ œ œ

∏‚ B™∞ fi¤†§ -

œ œ œ

˙ ¢™∞ fi¤†§ -

œ œ œ

∏‚ B™∞ fi¤†§ -

.œ œ œ œ

.œ œ œ œ

œ œ œœ œ œ

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ
œ

ƒ™ - ƒ∂ - ¸ fl™ - ¤† -

œ œ œ œ œ œ

N™́ - N∂ - ∏† s™ - ¤† -

œ œ œ œ œ

ƒ™ - ƒ∂ - ¸ fl™ - ¤† -

œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

N™́ - N∂ - ∏† s™ - ¤† -

œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

Moderato. [ q = 72 - 80]

PRIPEV: [REFRAIN:]

1-
80
0-
32
6-
31
32

Sa
m
pl
e

m
us
ica
ru
ss
ica
.co
m



5

&

&

V

?

?

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

14

∑

∑

œ œ œ

‰∂¬, ¢™∞ ∂fi -

œ œ œ

‰¥¬, B™∞ ∂fi -

œ

œ œ

‰∂¬, ¢™∞ ∂fi -

œ

œ œ

‰¥¬, B™∞ ∂fi -

14
œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ

œ œ

œ

œ œ

∑

∑

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‡º™ - ƒ∂ - ¸

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‡Lˆ́ - N∂ - ∏†

.œ

j

œ œ

‡º™ - ƒ∂ - ¸

.œn

J

œ œ œ œ

‡Lˆ́ - N∂ - ∏†

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œœ œ œ œ œ œ œ

.œ

j

œ œ.œn

J

œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ

£— - ¶† flº— - §†

œ œ œ œ

£—́- ¶† flº—́- §†

œ œ œ œ

£— - ¶† flº— - §†

œ œ œ
œ

£—́- ¶† flº—́- §†

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œœ œ œ
œ

∑

∑

œ œ
œ

¤—¨® - Ï‚ - ˙,

œ œ
œ

¤—́¨� - Ï‚ - ∏‚,

œ œ

œ

¤—¨® - Ï‚ - ˙,

œ œ œ
œ

¤—́¨� - Ï‚ - ∏‚,

œ œ
œ

œ œ
œ

œ œ

œ

œ œ œ
œ

&

&

V

?

?

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

18

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

fi‚ - Ó‚ - ˙ £— - ¶— -

œ œ

œ œ

œ

fi‚́- Ó‚ -∏‚ £— - ¶— -

œ œ œ œ œ

fi‚ - Ó‚ - ˙ £— - ¶— -

œ œ œ œ œ
œ

fi‚́- Ó‚ -∏‚ £— - ¶— -

18 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ

œ œ

œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ
œ

rit.

rit.

∑

∑

œ œ œ

¤— - ®∂ - Ë‚

œ
œ œ

¤—́ - D∂ - Ë‚

œ œ

œ

¤— - ®∂ - Ë‚

œ œ œ œ

¤—́ - D∂ - Ë‚

œ œ œœ
œ œ

œ œ

œ

œ œ œ œ

Meno mosso.

Meno mosso.

rit.

rit.

∑

∑

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ

·¸

˙
.

œ œ

t¸
§™ -
V™ -

º∂ -
L∂ -

˙ œ œ
œ

·¸

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ

t¸
§™ -
V™ -

º∂ -
L∂ -

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ˙ .œ œ

˙ œ œ
œœ

œ
œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

œ ˙
œ ˙

Í† -
Í†́-

™¬.
∏™¬.

œ ˙

œ ˙

Í† -
Í†́-

™¬.
∏™¬.

œ ˙
œ ˙

œ ˙

œ ˙

1-
80
0-
32
6-
31
32

Sa
m
pl
e

m
us
ica
ru
ss
ica
.co
m



6

&

&

V

?

&

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Tempo I°.

Tempo I°.

22

˙ œ œ

˝ -
˝́ -

∫—
∫—

÷¤∂ -
÷R∂ -

˙ œ œ

˝ -
˝́ -

∫—
∫—

÷¤∂ -
÷R∂ -

˙ œ œ

˝ -
˝́ -

∫—
∫—

÷¤∂ -
÷R∂ -

∑

22

˙
˙ œœ

œ
œ

˙ œ œ

˙ œ œ

∞¤™
∞Rˆ́

ƒ†
ƒ†

fi¬∂ -
fiM∂ -

˙ œ œ

∞¤™
∞Rˆ́

ƒ†
ƒ†

fi¬∂ -
fiM∂ -

˙ œ œ

∞¤™
∞Rˆ́

ƒ†
ƒ†

fi¬∂ -
fiM∂ -

∑

˙
˙

œ
œ

œ

œ

˙ œ œ

.œ

j

œ œ œ œ

¤™ -
R™́ -

ƒ∂ -
N∂ -

™
∏™

¤† -
¤† -

.œ

J

œ œ œ

.œn

j

œ œ œ

¤™ -
R™́ -

ƒ∂ -
N∂ -

™
∏™

¤† -
¤† -

.œ

J

œ œ œ

¤™ -
R™́ -

ƒ∂ -
N∂ -

™
∏™

¤† -
¤† -

˙n œ œ

˝ -
˝́ -

∫—
∫—

÷¤∂ -
÷R∂ -

.

.

.

œ
œ
œn

j

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ
œ

œ œœ
œ

.œ

j

œ œ œ

˙n œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

¢Ú
¢Ú ´

fl§— -
fl§— -

™ -
∏™ -

¸,
∏†́,

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

¢Ú
¢Ú ´

fl§— -
fl§— -

™ -
∏™ -

¸,
∏†́,

œ œ œ ˙

¢Ú
¢Ú ´

fl§— -
fl§— -

™ -
∏™ -

¸,
∏†́,

w

∞¤™
∞Rˆ́

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

˙
˙

˙

œ œ œ ˙
w

&

&

V

?

&

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

26
˙ œ œ

fi™
S™

¢—
¢—

—‡ -
—‡ -

˙ œ œ

˙ œ œ

fi™
S™

¢—
¢—

—‡ -
—‡ -

˙ œ œ

fi™
S™

¢—
¢—

—‡ -
—‡ -

˙ œ œ

˙ œ œ

fi™
S™

¢—
¢—

—‡ -
—‡ -

26
˙
˙
˙

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ
œ

˙
˙
˙

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

ƒÚ -
ƒÚ ´ -

ƒ™
Nˆ

‚ -
‚ -

¢º† -
¢º† -

œ œ œ œ

œn œ œ
œ

ƒÚ -
ƒÚ ´ -

ƒ™
Nˆ

‚ -
‚ -

¢º† -
¢º† -

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

ƒÚ -
ƒÚ ´ -

ƒ™
Nˆ

‚ -
‚ -

¢º† -
¢º† -

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ

ƒÚ -
ƒÚ ´ -

ƒ™
Nˆ

‚ -
‚ -

¢º† -
¢º† -

œ œ œ œ

œ

œ
œn

œ

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ

œ
œn

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

poco rit.

poco rit.

˙ œ œ

¨†‡
¨†́‡

√¸
m¸

§fi∂
‰S∂

œ
œ# œ

œ

œ#
œ œ œ

¨†‡
¨†́‡

√¸
m¸

§fi∂
‰S∂

˙ œ œ

˙ œ œ

¨†‡
¨†́‡

√¸
m¸

§fi∂
‰S∂

œ
œ# œ

œ

œ#
œ œ œ

¨†‡
¨†́‡

√¸
m¸

§fi∂
‰S∂

˙ œ# œ

œ
œ# œ

œ

œ

œ
œœ

œœ

œ
œœ

˙

˙

œ
œ# œ

œ

œ
œ

œ#

œ

œ
˙

f

f

f

f

f

˙ ˙

U

¤— -
¤—́ -

®∂.
D∂.

˙# ˙

˙ ˙

U

¤— -
¤—́ -

®∂.
D∂.

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

U

¤— -
¤—́ -

®∂.
D∂.

˙# ˙

˙ ˙

U

¤— -
¤—́ -

®∂.
D∂.

˙ ˙

˙
˙
˙

˙

#
˙
˙
˙

˙

U

˙
˙

˙

# ˙
˙

˙

u

P
R
I
P
E
V
: 
H
es

t
ne

jß
u¨

...
 [

R
E

F
R

A
IN

: 
Î

™fi
‡N

™œ∏
Ï

‚∏
‚.

..]
 P

1-
80
0-
32
6-
31
32

Sa
m
pl
e

m
us
ica
ru
ss
ica
.co
m



7

&

&

V

?

&

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

p

p

p

p

[Tempo I°.]

[Tempo I°.]

30
.œ

j

œ œ œ

˝ -
˝́ -

∫—
∫—

fi— -
fi— -

‡§— -
‡§— -

.
œ

J

œ œ œ

.œ

j

œ œ œ

˝ -
˝́ -

∫—
∫—

fi— -
fi— -

‡§— -
‡§— -

.œ

J

œ œ œ

˝ -
˝́ -

∫—
∫—

fi— -
fi— -

‡§— -
‡§— -

∑

30
.
.
.

œ
œ
œ

j

œ
œ

œ
œ

œœ
œ

∑

œ œ œ

¤∂
R¥

√ƒ™
√Nˆ

§™ -
V™ -

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

¤∂
R¥

√ƒ™
√Nˆ

§™ -
V™ -

œ œ œ

¤∂
R¥

√ƒ™
√Nˆ

§™ -
V™ -

∑

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

∑

œ

œ œ#

º∂ -
L¥ -

Í∂ -
Í∂ -

™
∏™

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

º∂ -
L¥ -

Í∂ -
Í∂ -

™
∏™

œ œ œ

º∂ -
L¥ -

Í∂ -
Í∂ -

™
∏™

∑

œ

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ
œ

œœ
œ
œ

#

∑

p

p

œ œ

-

œ

fi∂ºÙ -
s¥LÙ -

ƒÚ∏,
ƒÚ∏,

∂
∂

œ œ

-

œ

œ œ

-

Œ

fi∂ºÙ -
s¥LÙ -

ƒÚ∏,
ƒÚ∏,

œ œ

-

Œ

fi∂ºÙ -
s¥LÙ -

ƒÚ∏,
ƒÚ∏,

∑

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

-

œ

œ œ

-

Œ

p

p

˙ œ œ

fi§¸ -
fiV¸́ -

‡—
‡—

˙ œ

˙n œ

fi§¸ -
fiV¸́ -

‡—
‡—

˙ œ

fi§¸ -
fiV¸́ -

‡—
‡—

∑

˙

˙
˙n

œ œœ
œ

˙ œ

&

&

V

?

&

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

35

œ œ œ œ
œ

∂ -
¥ -

¬¸
M¸

´ -
´ -

¶—,
¶—́,

∂
∂

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ

Œ

∂ -
¥ -

¬¸
M¸

´ -
´ -

¶—,
¶—́,

œ œ œ œ Œ

∂ -
¥ -

¬¸
M¸

´ -
´ -

¶—,
¶—́,

∑

35

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ œ œ œ

Œ

œ œ

œ œ

¬∂-
M¥ -

º—fi‡Ù
º—fiTÙ

´ -
´ -

¶—
¶—́

œ œ œ œ

œb œ œ œ

¬∂-
M¥ -

º—fi‡Ù
º—fiTÙ

´ -
´ -

¶—
¶—́

œ œ œ œ

¬∂-
M¥ -

º—fi‡Ù
º—fiTÙ

´ -
´ -

¶—
¶—́

∑

œ

œ
œb

œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œœ
œ

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

§ ¤— -
§ ¤—́ -

®Ú
�Ú

¤—-
¤— -

®—§
�—́§

¢— -
¢— -

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

§ ¤— -
§ ¤—́ -

®Ú
�Ú

¤—-
¤— -

®—§
�—́§

¢— -
¢— -

œ œ œ
œb œ

§ ¤— -
§ ¤—́ -

®Ú
�Ú

¤—-
¤— -

®—§
�—́§

¢— -
¢— -

∑

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œœ

œ

œ

œ

œ œ œ
œb œ

œ œ œ œ œ

U

¸ -
∏†́-

Ó∂¬ -
Ó∂¬-

fi¸
S¸

´ -
´ -

¶—.
¶—́.

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

U

¸ -
∏†́-

Ó∂¬ -
Ó∂¬-

fi¸
S¸

´ -
´ -

¶—.
¶—́.

œ œ œ œ œ

U

¸ -
∏†́-

Ó∂¬ -
Ó∂¬-

fi¸
S¸

´ -
´ -

¶—.
¶—́.

∑

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

U

œ œ œ œ œ

u

P
R
I
P
E
V
: 
H
es

t
ne

jß
u¨

...
 [

R
E

F
R

A
IN

: 
Î

™fi
‡N

™œ∏
Ï

‚∏
‚.

..]
 F

1-
80
0-
32
6-
31
32

Sa
m
pl
e

m
us
ica
ru
ss
ica
.co
m



8

&

&

V

?

&

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

F

F

F

F

[Tempo I°, ma poco meno mosso.]

[Tempo I°, ma poco meno mosso.]

39

œ œ

fl—-
fl—-

‡§— -
‡§— -

œ œ

œ œ

fl—-
fl—-

‡§— -
‡§— -

œ œ

fl—-
fl—-

‡§— -
‡§— -

œ œ

∑

39

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

˙

œ

¤∂
R¥

®™¤ -
D™¤ -

˙ œ

˙ œ

¤∂
R¥

®™¤ -
D™¤ -

˙ œ

¤∂
R¥

®™¤ -
D™¤ -

˙

œ

∑

˙

˙
˙

œ

œ

˙ œ
œ

.œ

j

œ œ œ œ
œ

¨† -
¨†́-

§‚
§‚

¬ÚÏ-
¬ÚḮ-
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¤—́¨� - Ï‚-∏‚,

œ œ
œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œœ œ œ
œ

&

&

V

?

?

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

64

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

fi‚ - Ó‚ - ˙ £— - ¶— -

œ œ œ œ œ

fi‚́ - Ó‚ - ∏‚ £— - ¶— -

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

fi‚ -
fi‚́ -

Ó‚ -
Ó‚ -

˙
∏‚

£— -
£— -

¶— -
¶— -

64 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

rit.

rit.

∑

∑

œ œ œ

¤— - ®∂ - Ë‚

œ œ œ

¤—́ - D∂ - Ë‚

œ œ œ œ œ

¤— -
¤—́ -

®∂ -
D∂ -

Ë‚
Ë‚

œ œ œ
œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

rit.

rit.

Meno mosso.

Meno mosso.

∑

∑

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ

·¸
t¸

§™ -
V™ -

º∂
L∂

˙
.

œ œ

(º∂)
(L∂)

˙ œ œ œ

·¸

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ

t¸
§™ -
V™ -

º∂ -
L∂ -

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ˙ .œ œ

˙ œ œ œœ
œ

œ œ œ œ

-
-

∑

∑

œ ˙

Í† -
Í†́-

™¬. 
∏™¬.

œ ˙

œ ˙

œ ˙

Í† -
Í†́-

™¬.
∏™¬.

œ ˙
œ ˙

œ ˙

œ ˙

1-
80
0-
32
6-
31
32
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m
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e

m
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ss
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&

&

V

?

&

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

P

P

P

P

Tempo I°.

Tempo I°.

68

œ œ

•—fi -
•—fi -

÷¤∂ -
÷¤∂ -

œ œ

•—fi -
•—fi -

÷¤∂ -
÷¤∂ -

œ œ

œ œ

Œ

∑

68

œ œœ

œ œ

˙ œ

¸‡
∏†́‡

∑∞ -
∑∞ -

˙ œ

¸‡
∏†́‡

∑∞ -
∑∞ -

˙ œ

œ œ œ#
.˙

•—fi -
•—fi -

∑

˙
˙ œ

œ

œ œ œ#.˙

œ œ œ#

¤† -
¤†́ -

∂ -
∂ -

º¸,
L¸,

œ œ œ

¤† -
¤†́ -

∂ -
∂ -

º¸,
L¸,

œ œ œ

œ œ œ#
˙

÷¤∂ -
÷¤∂ -

∑

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

#

œ œ œ#
˙

œ œ œ œ
œ

—‡ -
—́‡ -

¤— -
¤— -

∫†
∫†

fl§— -
fl§— -

™ -
∏™ -

œ œ œ œ œ

—‡ -
—́‡ -

¤— -
¤— -

∫†
∫†

fl§— -
fl§— -

™ -
∏™ -

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ# œ

.˙

¸‡
∏†́‡

∑

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ œ

œ œ œ œ# œ

.˙

&

&

V

?

&

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

p

72

˙ œ œ œ# œ

¶—,
¶—́,

÷— -
÷— -

¬¸ -
M¸ -

ƒ‚ -
ƒ‚́ -

‡∂
T∂

˙ œ œ

œ œ

¶—,
¶—́,

÷— -
÷— -

¬¸ -
M¸ -

ƒ‚ -
ƒ‚́ -

‡∂
T∂

˙
œ œ

œ œ

˙
œ œ œ œ

÷— -
÷— -

¬¸ -
M¸ -

ƒ‚ -
ƒ‚́ -

‡∂
T∂

˙ œ œ œ œ

 
 

Ó

œ œ œ œ

÷— -
÷— -

¬¸ -
M¸ -

ƒ‚ -
ƒ‚́ -

‡∂
T∂

72

˙

˙
˙

œ

œ

œ

œ

œœ# œ

œ

˙
œ
œœ

œ
œœ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

˙

œ œ œ

¬∂ -
M¥ -

º— -
º— -

fi‡∂,
fiT∂,

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

¬∂ -
M¥ -

º— -
º— -

fi‡∂,
fiT∂,

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

¬∂ -
M¥ -

º— -
º— -

fi‡∂,
fiT∂,

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

¬∂ -
M¥ -

º— -
º— -

fi‡∂,
fiT∂,

œ œ œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ
œ

œ

œ
œ
œ

œ

œ
œ
œ

P

P

P

P

P

œ œ œ œ# œ œ

œ œ

¸ -
∏†́ -

∫— -
∫— -

¨™
¨™

¶º† -
¶º† -

¶— -
¶—́ -

º†
º†

∫—
∫—

—‡ -
—‡ -

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

¸ -
∏†́ -

∫— -
∫— -

¨™
¨™

¶º† -
¶º† -

¶— -
¶—́ -

º†
º†

∫—
∫—

—‡ -
—‡ -

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

¸ -
∏†́ -

∫— -
∫— -

¨™
¨™

¶º† -
¶º† -

¶— -
¶—́ -

º†
º†

∫—
∫—

—‡ -
—‡ -

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

¸ -
∏†́ -

∫— -
∫— -

¨™
¨™

¶º† -
¶º† -

¶— -
¶—́ -

º†
º†

∫—
∫—

—‡ -
—‡ -

œ œ œ œ
œ

# œ

œ

œ

œ œ œœ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ
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&

&

V

?

&

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

75

œ œ œ œ œ

Ë™¬
Ë™́¬

ƒ† -
ƒ†́-

Ï∂¬,
ÏÚ¬,

°§ -
°§ -

¤† -
¤† -

œ œ œ œ œ

Ë™¬
Ë™́¬

ƒ† -
ƒ†́-

Ï∂¬,
ÏÚ¬,

°§ -
°§ -

¤† -
¤† -

œ œ œ œ œ

Ë™¬
Ë™́¬

ƒ† -
ƒ†́-

Ï∂¬,
ÏÚ¬,

°§ -
°§ -

¤† -
¤† -

œ œ œ œ œ

Ë™¬
Ë™́¬

ƒ† -
ƒ†́-

Ï∂¬,
ÏÚ¬,

°§ -
°§ -

¤† -
¤† -

75

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ
œ
œ œœ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

† -
†́ -

¬‚
¬‚

∂
∂

fi™ -
Sˆ́-

¬™ -
M™ -

ƒ∂
N∂

™ -
™ -

œ œ œ œn œ œ œ

† -
†́ -

¬‚
¬‚

∂
∂

fi™ -
Sˆ́-

¬™ -
M™ -

ƒ∂
N∂

™ -
™ -

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

† -
†́ -

¬‚
¬‚

∂
∂

fi™ -
Sˆ́-

¬™ -
M™ -

ƒ∂
N∂

™ -
™ -

œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ

† -
†́ -

¬‚
¬‚

∂
∂

fi™ -
Sˆ́-

¬™ -
M™ -

ƒ∂
N∂

™ -
™ -

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ œ

œn
œ
œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

p

p

p

p

p

rit.

rit.

œ
œ œ œ

¶—
¶—́

®† -
�†́-

¨™
¨™

®—
�—

œ
œ œ œ

¶—
¶—́

®† -
�†́-

¨™
¨™

®—
�—

œ œ œ œ

¶—
¶—́

®† -
�†́-

¨™
¨™

®—
�—

œ

œ œ œ

¶—
¶—́

®† -
�†́-

¨™
¨™

®—
�—

œ

œ

œœ œ
œ œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

˙ ˙

U

§™ -
Vˆ́ -

∫†.
∫†.

˙ ˙

U

§™ -
Vˆ́ -

∫†.
∫†.

˙ ˙

U

§™ -
Vˆ́ -

∫†.
∫†.

˙

˙

˙

˙

U

§™ -
Vˆ́ -

∫†.
∫†.

˙
˙

˙

˙
˙

˙

U

˙

˙

˙

˙

u

&

&

V

?

&

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

Moderato.

Moderato.

P

P

P

P

P

79
j

œ

Î™fi‡ -
Î™fi‡ -

j

œ

Î™fi‡ -
Î™fi‡ -

J

œ

J

œ

Î™fi‡ -
Î™fi‡ -

j

œ

œ

Î™fi‡ -
Î™fi‡ -

79
j

œ

œ
œ

j

œ

œ

œ œ œ œ œ
œ

ƒ™∏ -
Nˆ́∏ -

Ï‚ -
Ï‚ -

˙
∏‚

Á™ -
Á™ -

¤‚ -
¤‚ -

œ œ
œ œ œ œ

ƒ™∏ -
Nˆ́∏ -

Ï‚ -
Ï‚ -

˙
∏‚

Á™ -
Á™ -

¤‚ -
¤‚ -

œ œ œ œ œ

œ

œ œ œ œ

œ
œ

ƒ™∏ -
Nˆ́∏ -

Ï‚ -
Ï‚ -

˙
∏‚

Á™ -
Á™ -

¤‚ -
¤‚ -

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

ƒ™∏ -
Nˆ́∏ -

Ï‚ -
Ï‚ -

˙
∏‚

Á™ -
Á™ -

¤‚ -
¤‚ -

œœ
œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ
œ œ œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

§∂¬
V¥¬

∂
∂

fiº†§ -
fiº†́§ -

œ œ œ

§∂¬
V¥¬

∂
∂

fiº†§ -
fiº†́§ -

œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

§∂¬
V¥¬

∂
∂

fiº†§ -
fiº†́§ -

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

§∂¬
V¥¬

∂
∂

fiº†§ -
fiº†́§ -

œœ
œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ œ œ œ
œ

ƒ™∏-
Nˆ∏ -

Ï‚ -
Ï‚ -

œ œ œ
œ

ƒ™∏-
Nˆ∏ -

Ï‚ -
Ï‚ -

œ œ œ œ

œ

œ œ œ œ

ƒ™∏-
Nˆ∏ -

Ï‚ -
Ï‚ -

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

ƒ™∏-
Nˆ∏ -

Ï‚ -
Ï‚ -

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œœ

œ

œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

.œ œ œ œ

˙
∏‚

¢™∞
B™∞

fi¤†§ -
fi¤†§ -

.œ œ œ œ

˙
∏‚

¢™∞
B™∞

fi¤†§ -
fi¤†§ -

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

˙
∏‚

¢™∞
B™∞

fi¤†§ -
fi¤†§ -

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

˙
∏‚

¢™∞
B™∞

fi¤†§ -
fi¤†§ -

.

.

.

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ

œœ œ œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

1-
80
0-
32
6-
31
32
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&

&

V

?

&
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#

#

#

#

#

#

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

84

œ œ œ œ œ
œ

ƒ™ -
N™́ -

ƒ∂ -
N∂ -

¸
∏†

fl™ -
s™ -

¤† -
¤† -

œ œ œ œ œ

ƒ™ -
N™́ -

ƒ∂ -
N∂ -

¸
∏†

fl™ -
s™ -

¤† -
¤† -

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ

œ œ œ œ

ƒ™ -
N™́ -

ƒ∂ -
N∂ -

¸
∏†

fl™ -
s™ -

¤† -
¤† -

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

ƒ™ -
N™́ -

ƒ∂ -
N∂ -

¸
∏†

fl™ -
s™ -

¤† -
¤† -

84

œ

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ
œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ
œ œ

œ

œ œ

œ œ œ œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ œ œ

‰∂¬,
‰¥¬,

¢™∞
B™∞

∂fi -
∂fi -

œ œ œ

‰∂¬,
‰¥¬,

¢™∞
B™∞

∂fi -
∂fi -

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

‰∂¬,
‰¥¬,

¢™∞
B™∞

∂fi -
∂fi -

œ

œ

œ œ

‰∂¬,
‰¥¬,

¢™∞
B™∞

∂fi -
∂fi -

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‡º™ -
‡Lˆ́ -

ƒ∂ -
N∂ -

¸
∏†

œ œ# œ œ
œa

‡º™ -
‡Lˆ́ -

ƒ∂ -
N∂ -

¸
∏†

œ œ# œ
œ œ

.œ

J

œ œ

‡º™ -
‡Lˆ́ -

ƒ∂ -
N∂ -

¸
∏†

œn œ œ

œ

œ

‡º™ -
‡Lˆ́ -

ƒ∂ -
N∂ -

¸
∏†

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œœ œ# œ œ

œ œ

.œ

j

œ œ

œn œ œ

œ

œ

&

&

V

?

&

?

#

#

#

#

#

#

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

p

p

p

p

p

87

œ œ œ œ œ

£— -
£—́ -

¶†
¶†

flº— -
flº—́ -

§†
§†

œ œ œ œ

£— -
£—́ -

¶†
¶†

flº— -
flº—́ -

§†
§†

œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ
œ

£— -
£—́ -

¶†
¶†

flº— -
flº—́ -

§†
§†

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

£— -
£—́ -

¶†
¶†

flº— -
flº—́ -

§†
§†

87

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ œ
œ

¤—¨® -
¤—́¨� -

Ï‚ -
Ï‚ -

˙,
∏‚,

œ œ œ

¤—¨® -
¤—́¨� -

Ï‚ -
Ï‚ -

˙,
∏‚,

œ œ œ
œ

¤—¨® -
¤—́¨� -

Ï‚ -
Ï‚ -

˙,
∏‚,

œ œ

œ

¤—¨® -
¤—́¨� -

Ï‚ -
Ï‚ -

˙,
∏‚,

œ œ
œ

œ
œ
œ œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

fi‚ -
fi‚́ -

Ó‚ -
Ó‚ -

˙
∏‚

£— -
£— -

¶— -
¶— -

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

fi‚ -
fi‚́ -

Ó‚ -
Ó‚ -

˙
∏‚

£— -
£— -

¶— -
¶— -

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

fi‚ -
fi‚́ -

Ó‚ -
Ó‚ -

˙
∏‚

£— -
£— -

¶— -
¶— -

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

fi‚ -
fi‚́ -

Ó‚ -
Ó‚ -

˙
∏‚

£— -
£— -

¶— -
¶— -

œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

poco rit.

poco rit.

œ œ œ

¤— -
¤—́ -

®∂ -
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